Frequency Table

Gender?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Male 283 47.2 47.2 47.2
Female 317 52.8 52.8 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
What is your party registration?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Democrat 252 41.9 41.9 41.9
Republican 155 25.8 25.8 67.7
Independen 194 32.3 32.3 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0

How likely are you to

vote In the el

ection Tor Governor on November

2ad2 Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Somewhat 44 7.3 7.3 7.3
Very likely 463 77.2 77.2 84.5
| already 93 15.5 15.5 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0

IT the election Tor Governor were heid today, Tor

whom would you cast

rvr-erts 'nin’)
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Republican
264 44.0 44.0 44.0
Jack
Democrat 297 49.5 49.5 93.5
Undecided 39 6.5 6.5 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
If you had to choose, who are you leaning towards?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Republican
23 3.8 58.9 58.9
Jack
Democrat 16 2.7 41.1 100.0
Total 39 6.5 100.0
Missing System 561 93.5
Total 600 100.0

IS your opinion ot Governor Phni

I Murphy generally tavorable or

..n‘a"niahln')
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Favorable 292 48.7 48.7 48.7




Unfavorabl
No opinion
| have
never
Total

282
20

6
600
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3.3

1.0

100.0

47.0
3.3

1.0

100.0

95.7
99.0

100.0

Is your opinion of Jack Ciattarelli generally favorable or unfavorable?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Favorable 241 40.1 40.1 40.1
Unfavorabl 239 39.8 39.8 79.9
No opinion 98 16.3 16.3 96.2
| have
23 3.8 3.8 100.0
never
Total 600 100.0 100.0

Which candidate do you think would best handle the Covid-19 recovery?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Republican
286 47.7 47.7 47.7
Jack
Democrat 314 52.3 52.3 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0

Regardless of who you are voting for Governor, which of the following

issues should be the next Governor’s first priority?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Something

else (pleas 56 9.3 9.3 9.3
Taxes 305 50.9 50.9 60.2
New Jersey 38 6.4 6.4 66.6
Jobs 96 16.0 16.0 82.6
Crime 26 4.3 4.3 86.9
Healthcare 79 13.1 13.1 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0

How would you grade Governor Murphy’s response to Tropical Storm

Ida?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent

Valid A 137 22.9 22.9 22.9
B 161 26.8 26.8 49.7
C 123 20.5 20.5 70.2
D 58 9.7 9.7 79.9
F 121 20.1 20.1 100.0

Total 600 100.0 100.0




Do you agree or disagree with Governor Murphy’s vaccine mandates for

public school staff, child care staff, and health care workers?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Agree 337 56.1 56.1 56.1
Disagree 227 37.9 37.9 94.0
Unsure or 36 6.0 6.0 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
Who did you vote for in the 2020 election?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Joe Biden 339 56.5 56.5 56.5
Donald 243 40.5 40.5 97.0
Someone 12 2.0 2.0 99.0
Did not 6 1.0 1.0 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0

For statistical purposes only, can you please tell me your ethnicity?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Hispanic or
Latino of 65 10.8 10.8 10.8
White or 405 67.5 67.5 78.3
Black or 74 12.4 12.4 90.7
Asian 20 3.3 3.3 94.1
Other or 35 5.9 5.9 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
What is your age range?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid 18-29 65 10.8 10.8 10.8
30-49 197 32.9 32.9 43.7
50-64 193 32.2 32.2 75.8
65 or more 145 24.2 24.2 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
What is the highest level of education you have attained?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid High school 98 16.3 16.3 16.3
Some 160 26.6 26.6 42.9
College 210 35.0 35.0 77.9
Postgrad or 133 22.1 22.1 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0

Mode




Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Mobile 244 40.7 40.7 40.7
Landline 280 46.7 46.7 87.4
Online 75 12.6 12.6 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
Region
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid New 153 25.5 25.5 25.5
Asbury-AC 147 24.4 24.4 49.9
Northern 152 25.4 25.4 75.3
Elizabeth- 148 24.7 24.7 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0




